
9/16/2015

Team # Name Time Team # Name Time
1 ASH 10 Zach Sweeney 18:40 61 #N/A #N/A
2 ASH 3 Alex Mariona 18:41 62 #N/A #N/A
3 ASH 1 Nick Davis 18:48 63 #N/A #N/A A ML
4 ASH 11 Christian VanKleeff 18:55 64 #N/A #N/A 16 0
5 MIL 720 John Frasca 19:28 65 #N/A #N/A 1
6 ASH 6 Nick Pignone 21:43 66 #N/A #N/A 2
7 ASH 12 Jack Woodworth 21:49 67 #N/A #N/A 3
8 ASH 9 Ed Sullivan 22:17 68 #N/A #N/A 4
9 MIL 721 Ryan Locke 22:17 69 #N/A #N/A 6
10 ASH 4 Ian McAulliffe 24:51:00 70 #N/A #N/A
11 ASH 8 Ben Savage 24:54:00 71 #N/A #N/A
12 ASH 5 Jim Parisi 28:52:00 72 #N/A #N/A
13 #N/A #N/A 73 #N/A #N/A record
14 #N/A #N/A 74 #N/A #N/A
15 #N/A #N/A 75 #N/A #N/A
16 #N/A #N/A 76 #N/A #N/A
17 #N/A #N/A 77 #N/A #N/A
18 #N/A #N/A 78 #N/A #N/A
19 #N/A #N/A 79 #N/A #N/A
20 #N/A #N/A 80 #N/A #N/A
21 #N/A #N/A 81 #N/A #N/A
22 #N/A #N/A 82 #N/A #N/A
23 #N/A #N/A 83 #N/A #N/A
24 #N/A #N/A 84 #N/A #N/A
25 #N/A #N/A 85 #N/A #N/A
26 #N/A #N/A 86 #N/A #N/A
27 #N/A #N/A 87 #N/A #N/A
28 #N/A #N/A 88 #N/A #N/A
29 #N/A #N/A 89 #N/A #N/A
30 #N/A #N/A 90 #N/A #N/A
31 #N/A #N/A 91 #N/A #N/A
32 #N/A #N/A 92 #N/A #N/A
33 #N/A #N/A 93 #N/A #N/A
34 #N/A #N/A 94 #N/A #N/A
35 #N/A #N/A 95 #N/A #N/A
36 #N/A #N/A 96 #N/A #N/A
37 #N/A #N/A 97 #N/A #N/A
38 #N/A #N/A 98 #N/A #N/A
39 #N/A #N/A 99 #N/A #N/A
40 #N/A #N/A 100 #N/A #N/A
41 #N/A #N/A 101 #N/A #N/A
42 #N/A #N/A 102 #N/A #N/A
43 #N/A #N/A 103 #N/A #N/A
44 #N/A #N/A 104 #N/A #N/A
45 #N/A #N/A 105 #N/A #N/A
46 #N/A #N/A 106 #N/A #N/A
47 #N/A #N/A 107 #N/A #N/A
48 #N/A #N/A 108 #N/A #N/A
49 #N/A #N/A 109 #N/A #N/A
50 #N/A #N/A 110 #N/A #N/A
51 #N/A #N/A 111 #N/A #N/A
52 #N/A #N/A 112 #N/A #N/A
53 #N/A #N/A 113 #N/A #N/A
54 #N/A #N/A 114 #N/A #N/A
55 #N/A #N/A 115 #N/A #N/A
56 #N/A #N/A 116 #N/A #N/A
57 #N/A #N/A 117 #N/A #N/A
58 #N/A #N/A 118 #N/A #N/A
59 #N/A #N/A 119 #N/A #N/A
60 #N/A #N/A 120 #N/A #N/A

Ashland at Millis 2.9 miles conditions:



9/16/2015

Team # Name Time Team # Name Time
1 DS 287 Ed Alyea 16:26 61 #N/A #N/A
2 DS 256 Peter Phelan 17:05 62 #N/A #N/A
3 BL 114 Kyle Martin 17:43 63 #N/A #N/A DS BL
4 BL 132 Brandon Williams 18:04 64 #N/A #N/A 27 28
5 BL 131 MIke Reissfelder 18:30.0 65 #N/A #N/A 1 3
6 DS 255 Louis Parizeau 18:35.0 66 #N/A #N/A 2 4
7 BL 115 Mike Fitzgerald 18:39.0 67 #N/A #N/A 6 5
8 DS 278 Scott Sirri 18:49.0 68 #N/A #N/A 8 7
9 BL 119 Jard Steinbrecher 18:50.0 69 #N/A #N/A 10 9
10 DS 289 Chris Crosby 18:53.0 70 #N/A #N/A
11 BL 118 Adam Misiuk 19:02.0 71 #N/A #N/A
12 BL 124 Mic Flynn 19:08.0 72 #N/A #N/A
13 DS 293 Landon Williamson 19:14.0 73 #N/A #N/A record
14 BL 122 Ethan Carr 19:26.0 74 #N/A #N/A
15 BL 117 Kyle Marquez 19:31.0 75 #N/A #N/A
16 DS 252 Ricky Cullen 19:41.0 76 #N/A #N/A
17 BL 127 Philip Jones 19:49.0 77 #N/A #N/A
18 BL 125 Brandon Gillcrist 20:17.0 78 #N/A #N/A
19 BL 133 Ben Youkilis 20:51.0 79 #N/A #N/A
20 DS 270 Alex Luce 21:08.0 80 #N/A #N/A
21 DS 273 Martin Bleakley 21:13.0 81 #N/A #N/A
22 BL 130 Cameron Picard 22:19.0 82 #N/A #N/A
23 DS 259 Scott Hackney 22:44.0 83 #N/A #N/A
24 BL 129 Mitch Olson 23:04.0 84 #N/A #N/A
25 DS 254 Charlie Mandel 23:08.0 85 #N/A #N/A
26 DS 260 Paxton Roper 24:06.0 86 #N/A #N/A
27 DS 274 John Fattore 24:11.0 87 #N/A #N/A
28 BL 116 Kyle Manning 24:24.0 88 #N/A #N/A
29 BL 113 Jeff Charest 28:33.0 89 #N/A #N/A
30 BL 123 James Fadden 29:47.0 90 #N/A #N/A
31 BL 135 Zach Giordano 30:31.0 91 #N/A #N/A
32 #N/A #N/A 92 #N/A #N/A
33 #N/A #N/A 93 #N/A #N/A
34 #N/A #N/A 94 #N/A #N/A
35 #N/A #N/A 95 #N/A #N/A
36 #N/A #N/A 96 #N/A #N/A
37 #N/A #N/A 97 #N/A #N/A
38 #N/A #N/A 98 #N/A #N/A
39 #N/A #N/A 99 #N/A #N/A
40 #N/A #N/A 100 #N/A #N/A
41 #N/A #N/A 101 #N/A #N/A
42 #N/A #N/A 102 #N/A #N/A
43 #N/A #N/A 103 #N/A #N/A
44 #N/A #N/A 104 #N/A #N/A
45 #N/A #N/A 105 #N/A #N/A
46 #N/A #N/A 106 #N/A #N/A
47 #N/A #N/A 107 #N/A #N/A
48 #N/A #N/A 108 #N/A #N/A
49 #N/A #N/A 109 #N/A #N/A
50 #N/A #N/A 110 #N/A #N/A
51 #N/A #N/A 111 #N/A #N/A
52 #N/A #N/A 112 #N/A #N/A
53 #N/A #N/A 113 #N/A #N/A
54 #N/A #N/A 114 #N/A #N/A
55 #N/A #N/A 115 #N/A #N/A
56 #N/A #N/A 116 #N/A #N/A
57 #N/A #N/A 117 #N/A #N/A
58 #N/A #N/A 118 #N/A #N/A
59 #N/A #N/A 119 #N/A #N/A
60 #N/A #N/A 120 #N/A #N/A

Dover Sherborn at Bellingham 2.89 miles conditions: sunny, 82 degrees



9/16/2015

Team # Name Time Team # Name Time
1 HP 476 Brian Gao 15:44 61 HP 1002 Kevin Sullivan 28:48:00
2 HP 466 Sam Danaceau 16:37 62 #N/A #N/A
3 HP 464 Johnny Cowen 16:44 63 #N/A #N/A HP HL
4 HP 498 Matt  Pettepit 16:47 64 #N/A #N/A 15 49

5 HP
100

4 Ben Ullman 16:48 65 #N/A #N/A 1 7
6 HP 492 Jack McGuire 16:53 66 #N/A #N/A 2 9
7 HL 321 Strang 16:58 67 #N/A #N/A 3 10
8 HP 482 Jon Katz 17:02 68 #N/A #N/A 4 11
9 HL 310 Engel 17:11 69 #N/A #N/A 5 12
10 HP 453 Cam Asselin 17:18 70 #N/A #N/A ((6))
11 HL 316 Montain 17:19 71 #N/A #N/A
12 HL 322 Savage 17:23 72 #N/A #N/A
13 HL 312 Leary 17:29 73 #N/A #N/A record
14 HL 309 Durkee 17:40 74 #N/A #N/A 2-0 0-2
15 HP 463 Sam Cote 17:41 75 #N/A #N/A

16 HP
100

5 Young Wang 17:57 76 #N/A #N/A
17 HP 479 Matt Heim 18:08 77 #N/A #N/A
18 HL 324 Ricard 18:21 78 #N/A #N/A
19 HL 306 Cappello 18:44 79 #N/A #N/A
20 HL 304 Brown 18:47 80 #N/A #N/A
21 HL 311 Gallivan 18:51 81 #N/A #N/A
22 HL 301 Belger 19:05 82 #N/A #N/A
23 HP 456 Justin Bouffard 19:13 83 #N/A #N/A
24 HP 490 Cael Maceachern 19:21 84 #N/A #N/A
25 HL 314 Malloy 19:22 85 #N/A #N/A
26 HP 487 Christian MacDonald 19:23 86 #N/A #N/A
27 HL 303 Brown 19:24 87 #N/A #N/A
28 HL 308 Corbett 19:35 88 #N/A #N/A
29 HL 313 Losurdo 19:38 89 #N/A #N/A
30 HL holl Holliston 19:45 90 #N/A #N/A
31 HL 315 Milton 19:48 91 #N/A #N/A
32 HP 460 Victor Chiang 19:49 92 #N/A #N/A
33 HP 485 Roderick Landreth 19:51 93 #N/A #N/A
34 HL 317 Roman 19:54 94 #N/A #N/A
35 HL 305 Bush 20:10 95 #N/A #N/A
36 HP 455 Keith  Blackstock 20:15 96 #N/A #N/A
37 HP 497 Matt Paolucci 20:25 97 #N/A #N/A
38 HP 461 Will Ciesinski 20:26 98 #N/A #N/A
39 HP 488 Jack MacDonald 20:50 99 #N/A #N/A
40 HP 493 Peter Mitchell 20:57 100 #N/A #N/A

41 HL
317

? Romano? 21:12 101 #N/A #N/A
42 HL 320 Staub 21:15 102 #N/A #N/A
43 HP 494 Patrick Murphy 21:52 103 #N/A #N/A
44 HP 474 Liam Farrell 22:18 104 #N/A #N/A
45 HP 496 Chris North 22:38 105 #N/A #N/A

46 HP
100

3 Chris Todd 22:40 106 #N/A #N/A
47 HP 457 Dan Bradbury 22:41 107 #N/A #N/A

48 HP
100

0 Kyle Rock 23:13 108 #N/A #N/A
49 HP 459 Noah Cassidy 23:14 109 #N/A #N/A
50 HP 458 Aidan Brookes 23:17 110 #N/A #N/A
51 HP 470 Francesco Duca 23:25 111 #N/A #N/A
52 HP 491 Austin Marques 23:55 112 #N/A #N/A

53 HP
100

6 Patrick Webb 23:56 113 #N/A #N/A
54 HP 495 Jack Nealon 24:18:00 114 #N/A #N/A
55 HL 318 Spitzer 24:21:00 115 #N/A #N/A
56 HP 452 Aren Arakelian 24:31:00 116 #N/A #N/A
57 HP 473 Davin Evans 26:08:00 117 #N/A #N/A
58 HP 471 Christian Dunn 26:13:00 118 #N/A #N/A
59 HP 486 Brent Leibowitz 26:41:00 119 #N/A #N/A
60 HP 451 Gabe Amaro 28:47:00 120 #N/A #N/A

Hopkinton at Holliston 2.85 miles conditions:



9/16/2015

Team # Name Time Team # Name Time
1 WW 904 Zach Conant 19:04 61 #N/A #N/A
2 WW 917 Ben Nagle 19:05 62 #N/A #N/A
3 WW 916 Sean Murphy 19:05 63 #N/A #N/A MF WW
4 WW 913 Chris Kelly 19:24 64 #N/A #N/A 44 16
5 MF 527 Binit Shah 19:49 65 #N/A #N/A 6 1
6 WW 927 Matt Wagner 19:53 66 #N/A #N/A 7 2
7 MF 523 Mark Nevins 20:04 67 #N/A #N/A 8 3
8 MF 530 Dylan Strehlke 20:05 68 #N/A #N/A 11 4
9 WW 903 Andrew Cabey 20:46 69 #N/A #N/A 12 6
10 WW 912 Ryan Hunter 20:48 70 #N/A #N/A
11 WW 923 Brian Shi 20:50 71 #N/A #N/A
12 MF 516 Kyle Infantino 21:04 72 #N/A #N/A
13 MF 501 Ben Alford 21:22:00 73 #N/A #N/A record
14 MF 505 Paul Bryant 21:38 74 #N/A #N/A
15 MF 502 Joseph Aversa 21:45 75 #N/A #N/A
16 MF 536 Dan Whelan 21:47 76 #N/A #N/A
17 MF 506 Sebastian Compton 21:48 77 #N/A #N/A
18 MF 509 Tom Dugan 22:14 78 #N/A #N/A
19 MF 522 Nolan Melia 22:20 79 #N/A #N/A
20 MF 525 Trevor Ruzzo 22:27 80 #N/A #N/A
21 MF 520 Jack Mccormick 22:28 81 #N/A #N/A
22 WW 906 Ian DeTore 23:18 82 #N/A #N/A
23 WW 918 Ben Nagle 23:22 83 #N/A #N/A
24 MF 513 Timmy Graham 23:26 84 #N/A #N/A
25 MF 526 Aidan Savoy 23:55 85 #N/A #N/A
26 MF 531 Baillie Stein 24:12:00 86 #N/A #N/A
27 MF 514 Kyle Heaney 24:24:00 87 #N/A #N/A
28 MF 518 Andrew Maritan 24:37:00 88 #N/A #N/A
29 #N/A 537 Fedak 24:46:00 89 #N/A #N/A
30 MF 532 Brian Stolzenbach 25:13:00 90 #N/A #N/A
31 MF 534 Eric Wang 25:16:00 91 #N/A #N/A
32 MF 511 Sean Fitzgerald 27:46:00 92 #N/A #N/A
33 MF 521 Ryan McHallam 27:49:00 93 #N/A #N/A
34 MF 535 Jeffrey Weintraub 28:30:00 94 #N/A #N/A
35 MF 508 Aaron Dron 28:35:00 95 #N/A #N/A
36 MF 512 Noah Garfield 29:26:00 96 #N/A #N/A
37 MF 517 Samuel Johnson 31:09:00 97 #N/A #N/A
38 MF 529 Carson Skerry 31:45:00 98 #N/A #N/A
39 MF 507 Patrick Coogan 31:46:00 99 #N/A #N/A
40 #N/A #N/A 100 #N/A #N/A
41 #N/A #N/A 101 #N/A #N/A
42 #N/A #N/A 102 #N/A #N/A
43 #N/A #N/A 103 #N/A #N/A
44 #N/A #N/A 104 #N/A #N/A
45 #N/A #N/A 105 #N/A #N/A
46 #N/A #N/A 106 #N/A #N/A
47 #N/A #N/A 107 #N/A #N/A
48 #N/A #N/A 108 #N/A #N/A
49 #N/A #N/A 109 #N/A #N/A
50 #N/A #N/A 110 #N/A #N/A
51 #N/A #N/A 111 #N/A #N/A
52 #N/A #N/A 112 #N/A #N/A
53 #N/A #N/A 113 #N/A #N/A
54 #N/A #N/A 114 #N/A #N/A
55 #N/A #N/A 115 #N/A #N/A
56 #N/A #N/A 116 #N/A #N/A
57 #N/A #N/A 117 #N/A #N/A
58 #N/A #N/A 118 #N/A #N/A
59 #N/A #N/A 119 #N/A #N/A
60 #N/A #N/A 120 #N/A #N/A

Medfield at Westwood 3.1 miles conditions: sunny, 84



9/16/2015

Team # Name Time Team # Name Time
1 N Chris Wrenn 17:08 61 #N/A #N/A
2 N Joey Annand 17:21 62 #N/A #N/A
3 MW 614 McGlynn, Drew 18:29 63 #N/A #N/A MW N
4 N Parker Cleathero 18:46 64 #N/A #N/A 41 18
5 N Thomas LeClaire 19:12 65 #N/A #N/A 3 1
6 N Austin Carroll 19:18 66 #N/A #N/A 7 2
7 MW 617 Neamtu, Alex 19:43 67 #N/A #N/A 9 4
8 N Alex Domoglaski 19:45 68 #N/A #N/A 10 5
9 MW 615 McGlynn, Collin 19:48 69 #N/A #N/A 12 6
10 MW 603 Dunsky, Ross 20:03 70 #N/A #N/A
11 N Chris Alves 20:31 71 #N/A #N/A
12 N Nick Joyce 21:05 72 #N/A #N/A
13 MW 600 21:30 73 #N/A #N/A record
14 N DJ Nihill 21:37 74 #N/A #N/A
15 N Chris Tatarczuk 21:38 75 #N/A #N/A
619 619 Sioras, Alex 22:02 76 #N/A #N/A
17 MW 604 Fahey, Cedric 22:11 77 #N/A #N/A
18 N Ryan Lafrancois 22:17 78 #N/A #N/A
19 N 809 Evan  Garrone 22:24 79 #N/A #N/A
20 N 810 Ryan Gill 22:28 80 #N/A #N/A
21 N 822 James  Wilson 22:48 81 #N/A #N/A
22 N 823 Alex  Wisnaskas 23:04 82 #N/A #N/A
23 MW 609 Green, Mike 23:05 83 #N/A #N/A
24 N 806 Francis Cronin 23:11 84 #N/A #N/A
25 MW 610 Kelly, Tyler 23:15 85 #N/A #N/A
26 N 821 Ryan  Wheeler 23:36 86 #N/A #N/A
27 N 817 Mathew  Pepin 23:49 87 #N/A #N/A
28 MW 611 Leader, Max 23:51 88 #N/A #N/A
29 MW 607 Gaines, Scott 24:24:00 89 #N/A #N/A
30 N 818 Sean Smith 25:07:00 90 #N/A #N/A
31 N 815 John  Morrison 25:12:00 91 #N/A #N/A
32 N 803 Matt Anderson 25:18:00 92 #N/A #N/A
33 MW 606 Fink, Brandon 26:20:00 93 #N/A #N/A
34 N 819 Eric  Sullivan 26:41:00 94 #N/A #N/A
35 N 807 Chris  Dennehey 26:46:00 95 #N/A #N/A
36 MW 601 Campbell, Ryan 28:28:00 96 #N/A #N/A
37 N 814 Sam  Marcotte 29:09:00 97 #N/A #N/A
38 MW 613 McElhiney, Patrick 29:11:00 98 #N/A #N/A
39 MW 608 Green, Alex 29:58:00 99 #N/A #N/A
40 MW 612 Mahoney, Grant 35:29:00 100 #N/A #N/A
41 #N/A #N/A 101 #N/A #N/A
42 #N/A #N/A 102 #N/A #N/A
43 #N/A #N/A 103 #N/A #N/A
44 #N/A #N/A 104 #N/A #N/A
45 #N/A #N/A 105 #N/A #N/A
46 #N/A #N/A 106 #N/A #N/A
47 #N/A #N/A 107 #N/A #N/A
48 #N/A #N/A 108 #N/A #N/A
49 #N/A #N/A 109 #N/A #N/A
50 #N/A #N/A 110 #N/A #N/A
51 #N/A #N/A 111 #N/A #N/A
52 #N/A #N/A 112 #N/A #N/A
53 #N/A #N/A 113 #N/A #N/A
54 #N/A #N/A 114 #N/A #N/A
55 #N/A #N/A 115 #N/A #N/A
56 #N/A #N/A 116 #N/A #N/A
57 #N/A #N/A 117 #N/A #N/A
58 #N/A #N/A 118 #N/A #N/A
59 #N/A #N/A 119 #N/A #N/A
60 #N/A #N/A 120 #N/A #N/A

Medway at Norton 3.1 miles conditions:



# full name # team

1 Nick Davis 1 A
2 Shawn Lee 2 A
3 Alex Mariona 3 A
4 Ian McAulliffe 4 A
5 Jim Parisi 5 A
6 Nick Pignone 6 A
7 Kwesi Sakyi 7 A
8 Ben Savage 8 A
9 Ed Sullivan 9 A

10 Zach Sweeney 10 A
11 Christian VanKleeff 11 A
12 Jack Woodworth 12 A

113 Jeff Charest 113 BL
114 Kyle Martin 114 BL
115 Mike Fitzgerald 115 BL
116 Kyle Manning 116 BL
117 Kyle Marquez 117 BL
118 Adam Misiuk 118 BL
119 Jard Steinbrecher 119 BL
120 Justin Laferte 120 BL
121 Matt Bates 121 BL
122 Ethan Carr 122 BL
123 James Fadden 123 BL
124 Mic Flynn 124 BL
125 Brandon Gillcrist 125 BL
126 Jack Hughes 126 BL
127 Philip Jones 127 BL
128 Wyatt Lee 128 BL
129 Mitch Olson 129 BL
130 Cameron Picard 130 BL
131 MIke Reissfelder 131 BL
132 Brandon Williams 132 BL
133 Ben Youkilis 133 BL
134 Matt Fitzgerald 134 BL
135 Zach Giordano 135 BL

2013 data. Start data in A22.
Column A is race number, B is full name, C is race number repeated, D is
Team.



250 Nathan  Brace 250 DS
251 Adrien Dills 251 DS
252 Ricky Cullen 252 DS
253 Mike Litle 253 DS
254 Charlie Mandel 254 DS
255 Louis Parizeau 255 DS
256 Peter Phelan 256 DS
257 Christopher Devine 257 DS
258 John Dakoyannis 258 DS
259 Scott Hackney 259 DS
260 Paxton Roper 260 DS
261 Seth Novitch 261 DS
262 Sean Dougherty 262 DS
263 Noah Lawrence 263 DS
264 Andrew Regan 264 DS
265 Matt Hall 265 DS
266 Riley Kelfer 266 DS
267 Ryan Lerner 267 DS
268 Klaus Wiemeyer 268 DS
270 Alex Luce 270 DS
271 Jacob Robin 271 DS
273 Martin Bleakley 273 DS
274 John Fattore 274 DS
275 Ted Friesen 275 DS
276 Andrew Liu 276 DS
277 Devon McCarthy 277 DS
278 Scott Sirri 278 DS
279 Nathan Sullivan 279 DS
287 Ed Alyea 287 DS
288 Cameron Campbell 288 DS
289 Chris Crosby 289 DS
290 Connor McCarthy 290 DS
291 Ryan McCarthy 291 DS
292 Luke O'Sullivan 292 DS
293 Landon Williamson 293 DS
294 Declan Rockett 294 DS
296 Chris Starr 296 DS
297 Justin Chaudoin 297 DS
299 David Weden 299 DS

309 Durkee 309 HL
310 Engel 310 HL
312 Leary 312 HL
316 Montain 316 HL
321 Strang 321 HL
322 Savage 322 HL
301 Belger 301 HL
303 Kris Brown 303 HL
304 Brown 304 HL
305 Bush 305 HL
306 Cappello 306 HL
308 Corbett 308 HL
311 Gallivan 311 HL
313 Losurdo 313 HL
314 Malloy 314 HL
315 Milton 315 HL
317 Roman 317 HL



318 Spitzer 318 HL
320 Staub 320 HL
324 Ricard 324 HL
450 Spencer Abbott 450 HP
451 Gabe Amaro 451 HP
452 Aren Arakelian 452 HP
453 Cam Asselin 453 HP
454 Joseph Barnes 454 HP
455 Keith  Blackstock 455 HP
456 Justin Bouffard 456 HP
457 Dan Bradbury 457 HP
458 Aidan Brookes 458 HP
459 Noah Cassidy 459 HP
460 Victor Chiang 460 HP
461 Will Ciesinski 461 HP
462 Jack Cote 462 HP
463 Sam Cote 463 HP
464 Johnny Cowen 464 HP
465 Brett Daley 465 HP
466 Sam Danaceau 466 HP
467 Matt Day 467 HP
468 Jon DeYoung 468 HP
469 Jack Dionne 469 HP
470 Francesco Duca 470 HP
471 Christian Dunn 471 HP
472 Ryan Dunn 472 HP
473 Davin Evans 473 HP
474 Liam Farrell 474 HP
475 Jeff Ferri 475 HP
476 Brian Gao 476 HP
477 Cole Glassburn 477 HP
478 Kyle Hall 478 HP
479 Matt Heim 479 HP
480 Noah Joseph 480 HP
481 Michael Karlis 481 HP
482 Jon Katz 482 HP
483 Cooper Korbey 483 HP
484 Alex Kravetz 484 HP
485 Roderick Landreth 485 HP
486 Brent Leibowitz 486 HP
487 Christian MacDonald 487 HP
488 Jack MacDonald 488 HP
489 Trevor MacDonald 489 HP
490 Cael Maceachern 490 HP
491 Austin Marques 491 HP
492 Jack McGuire 492 HP
493 Peter Mitchell 493 HP
494 Patrick Murphy 494 HP
495 Jack Nealon 495 HP
496 Chris North 496 HP
497 Matt Paolucci 497 HP
498 Matt  Pettepit 498 HP
499 Dan Plumb 499 HP
501 Ben Alford 501 MF
502 Joseph Aversa 502 MF
503 Daniel Blessing 503 MF



504 Gavin Bock 504 MF
505 Paul Bryant 505 MF
506 Sebastian Compton 506 MF
507 Patrick Coogan 507 MF
508 Aaron Dron 508 MF
509 Tom Dugan 509 MF
510 Liam Farrell 510 MF
511 Sean Fitzgerald 511 MF
512 Noah Garfield 512 MF
513 Timmy Graham 513 MF
514 Kyle Heaney 514 MF
515 Alex Hissong 515 MF
516 Kyle Infantino 516 MF
517 Samuel Johnson 517 MF
518 Andrew Maritan 518 MF
519 Tadhg Matthews 519 MF
520 Jack Mccormick 520 MF
521 Ryan McHallam 521 MF
522 Nolan Melia 522 MF
523 Mark Nevins 523 MF
524 Billy Regan 524 MF
525 Trevor Ruzzo 525 MF
526 Aidan Savoy 526 MF
527 Binit Shah 527 MF
528 Caillian Sheehy 528 MF
529 Carson Skerry 529 MF
530 Dylan Strehlke 530 MF
531 Baillie Stein 531 MF
532 Brian Stolzenbach 532 MF
533 Quinn Sullivan 533 MF
534 Eric Wang 534 MF
535 Jeffrey Weintraub 535 MF
536 Dan Whelan 536 MF
600 Bussberg, Cooper 600 MW
601 Campbell, Ryan 601 MW
602 Driscoll, Mike 602 MW
603 Dunsky, Ross 603 MW
604 Fahey, Cedric 604 MW
605 Fennyery, Tyler 605 MW
606 Fink, Brandon 606 MW
607 Gaines, Scott 607 MW
608 Green, Alex 608 MW
609 Green, Mike 609 MW
610 Kelly, Tyler 610 MW
611 Leader, Max 611 MW
612 Mahoney, Grant 612 MW
613 McElhiney, Patrick 613 MW
614 McGlynn, Drew 614 MW
615 McGlynn, Collin 615 MW
616 Memishian, Eric 616 MW
617 Neamtu, Alex 617 MW
618 Singh, Harmandeep 618 MW
619 Sioras, Alex 619 MW
720 John Frasca 720 ML
721 Ryan Locke 721 ML
801 Chris  Alves 801 N



803 Matt Anderson 803 N
802 Joseph Annand 802 N
804 Austin  Carroll 804 N
805 Parker  Cleathero 805 N
806 Francis Cronin 806 N
807 Chris  Dennehey 807 N
808 Alex  Domagalski 808 N
809 Evan  Garrone 809 N
810 Ryan Gill 810 N
811 Nick  Joyce 811 N
812 Ryan  LaFrancois 812 N
813 Thomas LeClaire 813 N
814 Sam  Marcotte 814 N
815 John  Morrison 815 N
816 DJ Nihill 816 N
817 Mathew  Pepin 817 N
818 Sean Smith 818 N
819 Eric  Sullivan 819 N
820 Chris  Tatarczuk 820 N
821 Ryan  Wheeler 821 N
822 James  Wilson 822 N
823 Alex  Wisnaskas 823 N
824 Chris  Wrenn 824 N
901 Caleb Axworthy 901 WW
902 Nick Bonfiglio 902 WW
903 Andrew Cabey 903 WW
904 Zach Conant 904 WW
905 Will Conway 905 WW
906 Ian DeTore 906 WW
907 Matt Donlon 907 WW
908 Brian Forde 908 WW
909 Mike Forde 909 WW
910 Nick Giroux 910 WW
911 Alex Haney 911 WW
912 Ryan Hunter 912 WW
913 Chris Kelly 913 WW
914 James Keating 914 WW
915 Harry Linehan 915 WW
916 Ryan Marten 916 WW
917 Sean Murphy 917 WW
918 Ben Nagle 918 WW
919 Jon Peterson 919 WW
920 Dave Polansky 920 WW
921 Nate Roberts 921 WW
922 John Rogers 922 WW
923 Brian Shi 923 WW
924 Larry Shue 924 WW
925 Eric Solomon 925 WW
926 Finn Sullivan 926 WW
927 Matt Wagner 927 WW
928 Aiden Walsh 928 WW
929 Brendan Zeuthen 929 WW
930 Ryan Condrick 930 WW

1000 Kyle Rock 1000 HP
1001 Evan  Starbard 1001 HP
1002 Kevin Sullivan 1002 HP



1003 Chris Todd 1003 HP
1004 Ben Ullman 1004 HP
1005 Young Wang 1005 HP
1006 Patrick Webb 1006 HP
1007 Calvin  Yang 1007 HP


